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Liste des Tireurs par Epreuve Catégorie

Saison 2024/2025 m

CENTRE NATIONAL DE TIR SPORTIE

Nolic.

Série Poste.

Nom / Prénom

Dpt Association

(102) Pistolet Vitesse 10 metres

82688522
82503960
82742536
82862524
82502126
82753451
82784206
82745494
82556651
82809292
82596376
82636522
82907695
82676367
82666474
82588950
82784523
82585556
82850953
82634561
82677665
82818811
82823572
82880194
82743292
82500965
82652620
82584342
82630505
82586078

68
69
67
68
68
68
67
68
69
68
69
68
67
68
69
67
68
67
67
68
67
68
68
67
69
68
68
68
67
67
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ACHTOUK Kenza

AH-SING Tiffany

ANDRY Clémence

ARVAUX Hermione
BELEMBERT Amandine
BLAZEVIC Eva

BLUM Eva

BOREL Fanny

BOUAZIZ Léna
BROCHARD-URBAN Rebecca
CAILLER Evangeline

CLOITRE Leila
COURCOUL-ROCFORT Tiffany
CUBERTIER Manon

DELOBEL Lyssa

FABRICE Noémie

GASTAUD Ciristal
HUDZIK-CHARLES Lucile
JEAN Jorane

LEBLANC Camille
MARTIN-FONTAINE Maéva
MERCIER-CHATAIGNER Daphné
MEURISSE Marie-Lou
MIQUEROL Emeline

NEBLE Carmen

OUDOT Paula

PIQUET Lauryne

RACLOT Ludivine

SAULNIER Anya

VALENTE Juliette

JF Juniors filles 30

86
97
08
38
59
94
78
43
78
13
86
13
35
06
59
93
13
51
91
66
91
85
02
51
33
88
78
33
35
43

C.S. SMARVES
AS.TAR.

S.M.T. SEDAN

ASS. VOIRONNAISE T.S
AL CENTRE WATTRELOS
T.S. PERREUX

T.N. VERSAILLES

T.S. BRIVADOIS
AMICALE TIREURS BUC
GEM'TIR SPORTIF

CSAD CHATELLERAULT
GEM'TIR SPORTIF

C.S. GARNISON RENNES
T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
C.T.S. FRASNOY

TIR. SPORTIFS POLICE
ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE
ESPERANCE CHALONS
C.T. MONTGERON

STE CATALANE DE TIR
C.T. MONTGERON
S.TFE

C.T. BELLEU
INSEPARABLES SILLERY
TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
A.S. LA BRESSAUDE
AMICALE TIREURS BUC
TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
C.S. GARNISON RENNES
T.S. BRIVADOIS



